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Total % %
Weighed Pedigree

14,496 55 75

16,805 85 71

14,469 95 60

ICBF



GENE IRELAND®

Breeding future Profits

80

70 - 71

60 -

50 52

S
a1

40 -

30 -

20

N
(en]

10

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

© Irish Cattle Breeding Federation Soc. Ltd 2010

10

1,400 -
N
1,200 ‘\\\"
1,000 - 1,045
800 820
600 - 591
400
4@0
200 -
0
To) © N~ 0 o
o o o o o
o o o o o
I3V « « I3V 1Y

(ICBF>*




€50 -

—fil— |ICBF Active Bull
List

€00
—athe— Females Born

€150

€100 -

S0
€ T \ \
© Irish Cattle Breeding Federation Soc. Ltd 2010 11



€0.80

€0.60

€0.40 -

€0.20 -

€0.00 -

-€0.20 -

-€0.40 -

-€0.60

© Irish Cattl




© Irish Cattl

€4.00

€3.50

€3.00

€2.50

€2.00

€1.50

€1.00

€0.50

€0.00

—@®— DAFH- & NDP

—fll— Farmers via Tags
—h— Services

/

2003

2007



DAF & NDP Service
Funding Income

: Tully Milk
Projects Evaluations 79 Recording

200 5% 22%

Other
11%

Suckler Herd Book Herdpl
Scheme 13% us

21%

28%
EDIY MR
5% Al
Handheld
16%

i;l
© Irish Cattle Breeding Federation Soc. Ltd 2010 14 I CB F



Support

s FIBID ™

A.GRICU'LTU'RE AND FOOD DEVELOPMENT .A.UTHORITY

The voice of Ireland's farming industry

IRISH www.farmersjournal.ie

FARMER

e JOURNAL

5 (ICBF




Support

g Department of
\\\\\‘o, Agriculture,
)# Fisheries and Food

An Roinn

Talmhaiochta,
lascaigh agus Bia

NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN

ICBF
© Irish Cattle Breeding Federation Soc. Ltd 2010
. 16 -com




Irish Cattle Bree
ANNUAL RE|

rdPlus’ Gene lpeLAND"




